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FIRST
Gilbert
Robert
Noah
Dennis
Don
Rusty
Harley
Tim

John
Richard
Diana
Green
Floyd
Christine
Teri
Jesse
Julie
Nathan
Coco
Gale
Ava
Catherine
Leticia
Summer
Andrew
Carrie
Christina
Irene
Shannon
John
Gilbert
Dayna
Jonathan
Zulay
Javier
Karen
Jennifer

DASH FOR DAD 5k

Saturday, June 20, 2015

Tucson, AZ

LAST SEX AGE
Delgado M 51
Borquez M 33
Beutler M 15
Martin M 38
Fallis M 49
Tracy M 41
Brenton F 20
Dagel M 31
Palacio M 46
Stavish M 40
Preciado F 39
Cawood M 62
Thompson |l M 39
Broderick F 29
Mosher F 32
Brenton M 43
Vance F 43
Horner M 38
Horner F 32
Greene F 46
Leon F 9
Teran F 29
Alvarez-Patino F 55
Saulls F 27
Saulls M 27
Stavish F 43
Weissauer F 56
Swanson F 61
Ramynke F 31
Wiens M 54
Preciado M 65
Lamb F 42
Eddy M 43
Orosco F 14
Ortega M 19
Matsushino F 60
Lind F 33

CITY
Marana
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Vail
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson

TIME
19:28
20:57
21:35
22:13
22:23
23:42
23:51
24:06
24:35
25:03
25:11
26:00
26:10
26:16
2717
27:41
28:24
28:29
29:26
29:41
30:02
30:24
31:01
31:05
31:06
31:09
31:14
31:34
31:45
32:03
32:06
32:11
32:18
32:23
32:23
33:05
34:01



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Eli
Joseph
Richard
T

Karen
Vicki
Sandra
Brian
Steve
Rebecca
Elizabeth
David
Connie
Robert
Donna
TJ
January
Christian
Isaac
Mollie
Nicole
Grant
Hope
Tess
Madelyn
Dan
Pete
Ana
Gabriel
Frank
Michelle
Evan
Steve
Vanessa
Mac
Virginia
Mary
Lorraine
Debbie
Willow
Brittany
Barbara

Beutler
Yurgec
Guenther
Guenther
Gallagher
Gricius
Fieg

Fieg
Abbott

Martinez-Varela

Davis
Jund
Lopez
Hess
Hess
Multhup
Multhup
Swanson
Beutler
Mesaros
Cochran
Wiens
Dehlavi
Abbott
Multhup
Multhup
Robles
Martinez
Leon
Mercado
Barcanic
Barcanic
Barcanic
Mercado
Tronsdale
Mishko
Marcella
Johnson
Schaefer
Gibbs

du Moulin
Sidick

12
67
53
27
64
57
36
36
45
50
46
47
65

47

35
38
10
26
36
27
42
46
10
40
53
43

38
42
11
50

10
42
41
84
48
29
31
67

Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail

Vail

Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson

Corona de Tucson
Corona de Tucson

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita

34:18
34:35
35:00
35:00
35:34
35:43
35:49
35:50
36:09
36:24
38:49
39:14
39:36
40:49
40:49
41:00
41:03
41:12
42:09
42:16
42:19
42:34
42:35
43:01
43:01
43:13
43:13
44:34
45:49
46:45
47:46
47:46
47:47
47:51
47:51
47:55
47:58
48:11
48:13
48:18
48:33
48:35



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Kay
Olga
Alberta
Jeanne
Christopher
Andray
Allie
Luis
Robert
Megan
Leah
Joseph
Linda
Justin
Amanda
Tom
Korina
Dave
Janne

Mathiesen
Perkins
Crowley
Osgood
Osgood
Martinez
Martinez
Leon
Perkins
Stavish
Robeck
Gundy
Gundy
Mercado
Tronsdale
Tronsdale
Ortega
Baumgartner
Irvine

50
51
51
59
72

23
45
60
17
35
66
62
14
39
45
39
64
66

Tucson

Cape Coral
Wilmington

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Cape Coral

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Sahuarita

Tucson
Tucson

48:51
48:57
49:02
49:03
49:04
49:07
49:12
49:12
49:17
49:38
51:01
51:13
51:13
51:31
53:59
53:59
56:17
58:13
58:13



